
Highland Oaks Middle Staff Email Listing 2021-2022

Room Staff Phone Department Email

202 Avila, Daicy 3806 Mathematics/Dept Chair d.avila@dadeschools.net

Office Baca, Laura Counselor laurabaca@dadeschools.net

213 Beltz, Erica Speech Therapist ebeghin@dadeschools.net

263/264 Bernstein, Brian 2290 Social Studies bbernstein@dadeschools.net

Café Boehmer, Linda 2224 Cafeteria lboehmer@dadeschools.net

Office Brito-Miguez, Zoraida 2276 Counselor/Dept Chair zbrito@dadeschools.net

205 Campbell, Cecilia 2241 Lang Arts ceciliacampbell@dadeschools.net

18 Caraccia, Christina 2275 ESE/Autism ccaraccia@dadeschools.net

220 Caraccia, Lori-Ann 2320 Science 282871@dadeschools.net

16 Carr, Connie 2271 Reading/Dept Chair c.s.carr@dadeschools.net

208 Cohen, Mary 2258 Mathematics 326134@dadeschools.net

10 Davids, Stacy 2218 Psychologist sdavids@dadeschools.net

18 Delius, Suzanne 2275 Paraprofessional 323025@dadeschools.net

Office Demberg, Loretta 2203 Clerical ldemberg@dadeschools.net

210 Eugene, Frantz 2253 Mathematics feugene@dadeschoolsnet

20 Ewers, Carla 2275 ESE/Autism Ms.Ewers@dadeschools.net

6 Faggans, Shenequa 2256 Language Arts/Dept Chair sfaggans@dadeschools.net

209/265 Green, Edith 2265/2267 Language Arts/Test Chair egreen@dadeschools.net

40 Greenberg, Michael 2223 Language Arts 181984@dadeschools.net

218 Greenfield, Susan 2118 Science mrsgreenfield@dadeschools.net

259 Greenidge, Marcia 2246 Social Studies mgreenidge@dadeschools.net

Security Griffin, Alisa 2119 Security 128619@dadeschools.net

254 Ibarguengoitia, Miriam 2254 Paraprofessional 271684@dadeschools.net

Office Jabbaar, Jannette 2100 Clerical jjabbaar@dadeschools.net
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256 Jimenez, Dalia 2356 Spanish dalianica@dadeschools.net

Security Johnson, Tabitha 2119 Security tdonaldson@dadeschools.net

241 Jones, Samantha 2252 Music samanthajones@dadeschools.net

Office Kushi, Cheryl 2200 Principal ckushi@dadeschools.net

222 Landon, Kent 2264 Science landonk@dadeschools.net

Office Marban, Adrian 2217 Resource Officer adrianmarban@dadeschools.net

18 Mays, Dionne 2273 Paraprofessional 309706@students.dadeschools.net

253 McFarland, Robert 2353 ESOL rmcfarland@dadeschools.net

Office McMillan, Amy 2216 SCSI/Activities amcmillan@dadeschools.net

22 Mercado, Vivian Custodian mercadov@dadeschools.net

206/217 Michles, Sally 2289 ESE smichles@dadeschools.net

221 Miguez, Julio 2251 Science jmiguez@dadeschools.net

250 Mitchell-Johnson, Natalia 2259 Social Studies nmj211@dadeschools.net

Custodian Montalvo, Ronald Custodian 311101@dadeschools.net

44 Moure-Geldres, Janice 2245 Agriculture/Cosmotology jmoure@dadeschools.net

30 Munera, Juan 2221 Physical Education munera@dadeschools.net

69A Otalora, Juan jotalora@dadeschools.net

18 Othello, Sherrieka 2275 Paraprofessional othellosherrieka@dadeschools.net

Custodian Paulino, Jose Custodian jpaulino@dadeschools.net

Office Reichstein, Harvey hreichstein@dadeschools.net

Custodian Sanchez, Jose Custodian 315920@dadeschools.net

Office Selwood, Ethel 2204 Assistant Principal eselwood@dadeschools.net

235-236/56 Serrano, Edlin 2236 Cooking/PE edlins@dadeschools.net

18 Smith, Sheila 2275 Paraprofessional dguirand@dadeschools.net

252 Stone, Melissa 2292 Language Arts 231467@dadeschools.net

251 Tarrier, Robert 2233 Mathematics 191448@dadeschools.net

17 Tomlinson, Matthew 2272 Language Arts 170292@dadeschools.net
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Office/214 Torres, Angel Computer Coding madrid@dadeschools.net

Office Torres, Luz 2202 Registrar ltorres2@dadeschools.net

255 Urquia, Lurivette 2298 Socail Studies 333001@dadeschools.net

Office Valencia, Amanda 2212 Treasurer amvalencia@dadeschools.net

203 Valmana, Leonardo 2303 Social Studies lvalmana@dadeschools.net

Security Washington, Cheryl Security cwashington42@dadeschools.net

230/231 Weiss, Anna 2301 Art a_weiss@dadeschools.net

219 Williams, Leanay 2190 Science lwilliams@dadeschools.net

49 Williams, Nathaniel 2296 Social Studies williamsn@dadeschools.net

Office Clinic 2214 Clinic/Nurses

69B Computer Lab

34 Fitness Lab 2255

201 Computer Lab

204 Computer Lab

226 SCSI Room

242 Music Storage

243 Storage

244 Storage

267 Media Center 2227

3 Storage

4 Computer Lab 2279

5 Gaming Room Caraccia Gaming

19 ESE Activity Room

14 Reading Room Carr Reading
Main Office 2100

Cafeteria 2224
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